KANPUR NUNCHAKU Organised By Nunchaku Association of Kanpur

9

Feb

2025

UPCOMING EVENTS



FOR MORE INFORMATION

Secretary : Mr Raj Pratap Singh +91 8299756296





KANPUR NUNCHAKU TOURNAMENT



Organized by: Nunchaku Association of Kanpur

Affiliated with: Nunchaku Association of Uttar Pradesh Nunchaku Association of India World Nunchaku Association



📢 Official Invitation from Nunchaku Association of Kanpur 🎉

Dear Respected Coach & Club Representative,

The Nunchaku Association of Kanpur is delighted to invite you and your team to participate in the upcoming *Nunchaku District Tournament* on February 9, 2025. This tournament serves as an excellent platform for athletes to showcase their skills, gain competitive experience, and take a step forward in their martial arts journey.

We highly value your contribution to the growth of Nunchaku and believe that your presence will make this event even more successful. Your athletes will have the opportunity to compete against top talents from the district and prepare for higher-level competitions.

- Tote: February 9, 2025
- 📍 Venue:Ram Lakhan Bhatt International School
- 📝 Registration Deadline: 08 February 2025 till 5:00 PM

We look forward to your participation and support in making this tournament a grand success. Kindly confirm your attendance at the earliest.

For registration and further details, please contact: \$\$\\$+91 8299756296\$

Let's celebrate the spirit of Nunchaku together! 🥋 🔥

Best Regards, Raj Pratap Singh Secretary, Nunchaku Association of Kanpu**r**



VENUE INFORMATION :

Venue Name : Ram Lakhan Bhatt International School

Venue Address: Bhausingh, Main Highway (NH2), Near Panki Padav, Near A2Z Infrastructure, Panki, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh 208020



Venue Photo



EVENT INFORMATION :

Events

- Freestyle
- Kata
- Kumite

Events Age Category

Freestyle	Kata	Kumite
6 - 7	6 - 7	6 - 7
8 - 9	8 - 9	8 - 9
10 - 11	10 - 11	10 - 11
12 - 13	12 - 13	12 - 13
14 - 15	14 - 15	14 - 15
16 - 17	16 - 17	16 - 17
18 - 19	18 - 19	18 - 19
20 - 22	20 - 22	20 - 22
23 - 24	23 - 24	23 - 24



OPENING CEREMONY :

Opening Ceremony at 11:00 AM

CLOSING CEREMONY :

Closing Ceremony at 04:00 PM

ENTRY FEE :

- ₹200 per head for a single event
- ₹400 per head for a Double event
- ₹500 per head for a All event

BENEFITS

- Winner Medal
- Certificate
- Club Trophy

RULE & REGULATIONS

- Last Date of Entry: 08 February 2025 till 5:00 PM.
 A late fee of ₹200 will apply for entries submitted after this date.
- Non-refundable Fee: Once paid, the entry fee is non-refundable under any circumstances.
- Mandatory Dress & Safety : All participants must have the following safety equipment:

 Black T-shirts/karate dress
 Black Lower
 Mouthguard
 note- if you don't have a karate dress black outfit will be considered.
- Category Changes: NUNCHAKU ASSOCIATION OF KANPUR & TEAM reserves the right to



change or combine categories based on the number of participants.

- Final Decision: All participants, coaches, and officials must abide by the final decision of referees and judges in case of disputes
- Team coaches are to be dressed in Tracksuit and Sports Shoes.
- The Organizing committee has full right to hold the Tournament, according to the situation.

Contact Information

For registration and further details, please contact: \$\$\\$+91 8299756296\$



Player Registration Form

Name of the Club	
Coach Name	
NAI ID	
Player Name	
D-O-BAge	Gender
Father's Name	
Address	
Event (Tick the Event)	
KATAKUMITE	FREESTYLE
may occur in the course of participation . I a	aware that it is a contact sport and that injurie m also aware that the term Injuries includes rary disablement is permanent as also loss of
Parent Sign	Coach Sign

injuries

Note: Attach Aadhaar Card photocopy.